

STATE Vs. Raj Kumar
FIR No. 105/22
PS : JP Kalan

08.12.2023

Present: Sh. Chander Jeet Yadav, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused with Ld. counsel Sh. Vikas Tanwar.
PW-HC Lalit, Ct. Mintu in person.

PW-10, HC Lalit, PW-11 Ct. Mintu examined, cross
examined and discharged.

Witness mentioned at Sl no. 19, 20, 23, 27 & 28, along-
with MHCM with case property and IO be summoned for NDOH.

Put up for PE on **08.04.2024**.

(Vipin Kharb)
ASJ-04(SW)/Dwarka Courts
08.12.2023