

SC NO 591-2022
STATE VS. RAJKUMAR
FIR NO 105/2022
PS JAFARPUR KALAN

19.03.2026

Present: Sh. Brijesh Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Vikas Tanwar, Ld. counsel for accused with accused on
bail.
Today matter is fixed for PE.
No witness is present today.
Inspector Mukesh Kumar and Inspector Girish Kumar have
sent a request.
Heard. Allowed.
Re-notify the matter for PE on 30.04.2026.

(Deepak Wason)
ASJ-04: South-west District:
Dwarka Courts: New Delhi
19.03.2026